
Pro 600 Stock

Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 15 Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 75 25 25 25
2 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 64 22 20 22
3 524 Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 53 16 17 20
4 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 46 13 15 18
5 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 41 12 13 16
6 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 40 18 22
7 62 Brandon Titensor Ski-Doo 35 17 18
8 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 32 15 17
9 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 28 14 14

10 791 Houston Smith Polaris 27 12 15
11 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 25 11 14
12 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 20 20
13 533 Cody Brown Ski-Doo 16 16
14 171 David Brown Ski-Doo 14 14

Pro 600 Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 15 Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 75 25 25 25
2 524 Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 58 20 20 18
3 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 49 15 17 17
4 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 46 13 18 15
5 62 Brandon Titensor Ski-Doo 44 22 22
6 95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 38 18 20
7 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 32 16 16
8 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 28 14 14
9 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 22 22

10 628 Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 17 17
11 902 Tiffany McWilliams Arctic Cat 16 16

Pro 600 Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 72 22 25 25
2 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 69 25 22 22
3 524 Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 54 16 18 20
4 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 46 12 17 17
5 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 40 11 15 14
6 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 40 20 20
7 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 36 18 18
8 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 32 17 15
9 95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 29 13 16

10 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 28 15 13
11 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 26 14 12
12 318 Kyle Tapio Arctic Cat 16 16
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Pro 700 Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 75 25 25 25
2 15 Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 66 22 22 22
3 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 50 13 17 20
4 21 Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 48 14 16 18
5 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 38 18 20
6 62 Brandon Titensor Ski-Doo 35 17 18
7 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 32 15 17
8 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 31 16 15
9 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 28 12 16

10 791 Houston Smith Polaris 28 13 15
11 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 20 20
12 123 Iyla Pearl Edwards Ski-Doo 14 14
13 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 14 14

Pro 700 Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 15 Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 75 25 25 25
2 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 66 22 22 22
3 21 Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 60 20 20 20
4 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 48 15 17 16
5 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 44 14 15 15
6 95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 36 18 18
7 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 33 16 17
8 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 33 17 16
9 62 Brandon Titensor Ski-Doo 18 18

10 365 Reece Dennis Polaris 14 14

Pro 700 Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 68 25 25 18
2 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 67 20 22 25
3 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 62 22 18 22
4 21 Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 53 17 20 16
5 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 52 16 16 20
6 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 49 15 17 17
7 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 43 13 15 15
8 524 Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 37 12 12 13
9 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 32 18 14

10 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 30 10 10 10
11 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 27 14 13
12 95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 23 11 12
13 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 22 11 11
14 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 18 2 14 2
15 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 4 2 2
16 171 David Brown Ski-Doo 2 2
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Pro 900 Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 68 25 25 18
2 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 58 18 18 22
3 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 57 10 22 25
4 99 Colby Crapo Ski-Doo 53 22 17 14
5 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 52 20 15 17
6 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 50 14 20 16
7 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 48 17 16 15
8 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 39 12 14 13
9 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 38 15 13 10

10 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 36 16 20
11 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 33 11 10 12
12 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 25 13 12
13 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 24 2 11 11
14 999 Mason Miller Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
15 178 Dary Langfitt Polaris 4 2 2
16 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 2 2
17 171 David Brown Ski-Doo 2 2
18 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 2 2
19 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 2 2
20 628 Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 2 2
21 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 2 2

Pro 900 Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 99 Colby Crapo Ski-Doo 67 25 25 17
2 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 58 22 16 20
3 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 48 20 13 15
4 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 44 22 22
5 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 44 18 15 11
6 999 Mason Miller Ski-Doo 40 15 11 14
7 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 37 12 25
8 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 36 18 18
9 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 36 10 14 12

10 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 34 16 2 16
11 62 Brandon Titensor Ski-Doo 24 14 10
12 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 20 20
13 33 Mikaela Grönlund Polaris 17 13 2 2
14 628 Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 17 17
15 178 Dary Langfitt Polaris 14 12 2
16 171 David Brown Ski-Doo 13 13
17 141 Hadley West Polaris 13 11 2
18 791 Houston Smith Polaris 10 10
19 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 2 2
20 707 *Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 0 2 17
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Pro 900 Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 75 25 25 25
2 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 64 20 22 22
3 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 55 18 17 20
4 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 54 22 20 12
5 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 48 16 14 18
6 99 Colby Crapo Ski-Doo 40 13 11 16
7 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 37 17 18 2
8 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 28 12 2 14
9 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 28 2 16 10

10 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 28 14 12 2
11 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 27 2 10 15
12 21 Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 25 10 13 2
13 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 21 2 2 17
14 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 17 2 2 13
15 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 17 2 15
16 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 13 11 2
17 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 11 11
18 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 6 2 2 2
19 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
20 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
21 999 Mason Miller Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
22 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 4 2 2
23 123 Iyla Pearl Edwards Ski-Doo 4 2 2
24 318 Kyle Tapio Arctic Cat 2 2
25 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 2 2
26 740 Matthew Huntsman Ski-Doo 2 2
27 707 *Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 0 15 2

Pro 1000 Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 75 25 25 25
2 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 60 22 18 20
3 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 59 15 22 22
4 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 49 18 17 14
5 99 Colby Crapo Ski-Doo 48 16 15 17
6 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 45 14 16 15
7 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 43 17 10 16
8 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 40 20 2 18
9 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 37 12 13 12

10 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 27 2 12 13
11 524 Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 26 13 11 2
12 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 23 11 2 10
13 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 20 20
14 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 15 2 2 11
15 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 10 10
16 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
17 178 Dary Langfitt Polaris 4 2 2
18 999 Mason Miller Ski-Doo 4 2 2
19 171 David Brown Ski-Doo 2 2
20 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 2 2
21 628 Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 2 2
22 707 *Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 0 14
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Pro 1000 Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 72 22 25 25
2 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 64 25 17 22
3 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 60 18 22 20
4 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 54 17 20 17
5 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 53 20 15 18
6 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 47 15 16 16
7 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 38 12 13 13
8 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 37 14 11 12
9 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 30 16 14

10 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 28 2 12 14
11 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 27 2 10 15
12 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 13 13
13 628 Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 11 11
14 178 Dary Langfitt Polaris 4 2 2
15 740 Matthew Huntsman Ski-Doo 2 2
16 707 *Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 0 10 18

Pro Open Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 72 25 25 22
2 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 59 22 22 15
3 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 56 14 17 25
4 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 55 17 20 18
5 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 51 20 18 13
6 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 49 18 15 16
7 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 44 13 14 17
8 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 43 15 16 12
9 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 34 11 12 11

10 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 31 16 13 2
11 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 26 2 10 14
12 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 24 2 2 20
13 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 21 10 11
14 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 14 12 2
15 999 Mason Miller Ski-Doo 10 10
16 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
17 178 Dary Langfitt Polaris 4 2 2
18 740 Matthew Huntsman Ski-Doo 2 2
19 707 *Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 0 2
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Pro Open Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 68 25 25 18
2 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 65 18 22 25
3 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 60 20 20 20
4 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 59 22 15 22
5 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 52 17 18 17
6 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 48 15 17 16
7 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 45 16 14 15
8 99 Colby Crapo Ski-Doo 39 12 16 11
9 21 Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 31 11 10 10

10 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 30 14 2 14
11 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 28 2 13 13
12 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 25 2 11 12
13 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 13 13
14 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 12 12
15 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 10 10
16 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
17 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
18 999 Mason Miller Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
19 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 4 2 2
20 318 Kyle Tapio Arctic Cat 4 2 2
21 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 2 2
22 740 Matthew Huntsman Ski-Doo 2 2
23 707 *Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 0 2 2

Women 700 Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo 70 20 25 25
2 141 Hadley West Polaris 65 25 20 20
3 947 Ayla Bateman Ski-Doo 62 22 18 22
4 902 Tiffany McWilliams Arctic Cat 52 18 16 18
5 365 Reece Dennis Polaris 34 17 17
6 33 Mikaela Grönlund Polaris 24 22 2
7 191 *Iris Gianinetti Polaris 0 17 15

Women Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 141 Hadley West Polaris 64 22 20 22
2 947 Ayla Bateman Ski-Doo 63 20 18 25
3 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo 58 13 25 20
4 902 Tiffany McWilliams Arctic Cat 50 17 16 17
5 33 Mikaela Grönlund Polaris 49 25 22 2
6 187 Katie Miller Polaris 45 15 14 16
7 365 Reece Dennis Polaris 35 17 18
8 191 *Iris Gianinetti Polaris 0 14 13
9 205 *Carrie Glidden Ski-Doo 0 16 15

10 923 *Cheryl Maas Ski-Doo 0 18

Points 3-28-26 Page 6 of 17



Women Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 123 Iyla Pearl Edwards Ski-Doo 68 18 25 25
2 947 Ayla Bateman Ski-Doo 61 22 17 22
3 141 Hadley West Polaris 60 20 20 20
4 902 Tiffany McWilliams Arctic Cat 53 17 18 18
5 33 Mikaela Grönlund Polaris 49 25 22 2
6 187 Katie Miller Polaris 43 13 14 16
7 365 Reece Dennis Polaris 32 15 17
8 191 *Iris Gianinetti Polaris 0 14
9 205 *Carrie Glidden Ski-Doo 0 15 16

10 923 *Cheryl Maas Ski-Doo 0 16

Women Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 123 IylaPearl Edwards Ski-Doo 72 22 25 25
2 947 Ayla Bateman Ski-Doo 60 20 20 20
3 141 Hadley West Polaris 55 15 18 22
4 902 Tiffany McWilliams Arctic Cat 53 18 17 18
5 33 Mikaela GrÃ¶nlund Polaris 49 25 22 2
6 187 Katie Miller Polaris 33 16 17
7 365 Reece Dennis Polaris 32 16 16
8 205 *Carrie Glidden Ski-Doo 0 17 15

Pro Master Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 15 Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 75 25 25 25
2 533 Cody Brown Ski-Doo 50 15 17 18
3 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 46 2 22 22
4 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo 40 20 20
5 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 38 16 2 20
6 318 Kyle Tapio Arctic Cat 35 17 18
7 65 Jim Ames Ski-Doo 32 2 13 17
8 517 Keith Bailey Polaris 28 14 14
9 101 Dustin Pancheri Polaris 27 2 10 15

10 727 Nick Gianinetti Polaris 27 11 16
11 54 Clint Covert Arctic Cat 24 13 11
12 321 Kraig Gates Polaris 24 12 12
13 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 22 22
14 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 20 2 2 16
15 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo 18 18
16 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 17 2 15
17 470 Robert McKee Polaris 15 2 13
18 325 Jason Rolando Ski-Doo 14 14
19 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 12 10 2
20 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 2 2
21 613 Evan Daigneault Arctic Cat 2 2
22 7 *Lynn Ellison Polaris 0 12
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Pro Master Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 48 10 25 13
2 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo 45 25 20
3 533 Cody Brown Ski-Doo 42 2 18 22
4 318 Kyle Tapio Arctic Cat 42 20 22
5 65 Jim Ames Ski-Doo 41 11 10 20
6 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 39 12 2 25
7 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 34 17 17
8 101 Dustin Pancheri Polaris 33 2 14 17
9 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 31 15 16

10 727 Nick Gianinetti Polaris 29 16 13
11 517 Keith Bailey Polaris 28 13 15
12 321 Kraig Gates Polaris 25 14 11
13 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 22 2 2 18
14 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo 22 22
15 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 18 18
16 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 16 16
17 470 Robert McKee Polaris 16 2 14
18 54 Clint Covert Arctic Cat 14 2 12
19 325 Jason Rolando Ski-Doo 2 2
20 613 Evan Daigneault Arctic Cat 2 2
21 7 *Lynn Ellison Polaris 0 15

Pro Master Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 75 25 25 25
2 101 Dustin Pancheri Polaris 46 10 18 18
3 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 44 22 22
4 318 Kyle Tapio Arctic Cat 42 20 22
5 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo 38 18 20
6 533 Cody Brown Ski-Doo 34 2 12 20
7 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 31 14 17
8 517 Keith Bailey Polaris 30 15 15
9 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 27 16 11

10 321 Kraig Gates Polaris 27 13 14
11 727 Nick Gianinetti Polaris 27 11 16
12 54 Clint Covert Arctic Cat 25 12 13
13 325 Jason Rolando Ski-Doo 17 17
14 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo 17 17
15 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 4 2 2
16 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 2 2
17 613 Evan Daigneault Arctic Cat 2 2
18 7 *Lynn Ellison Polaris 0 16
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Pro Senior Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 72 22 25 25
2 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo 69 25 22 22
3 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo 56 20 18 18
4 65 Jim Ames Ski-Doo 51 18 17 16
5 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 46 14 15 17
6 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 34 16 16 2
7 648 Kvande Anderson Polaris 31 17 14
8 470 Robert McKee Polaris 30 15 15
9 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 20 20

10 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 20 20
11 175 Jason Harris Arctic Cat 13 13

Pro Senior Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 75 25 25 25
2 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo 64 22 20 22
3 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo 51 16 17 18
4 65 Jim Ames Ski-Doo 50 18 16 16
5 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 47 15 15 17
6 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 45 17 14 14
7 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 38 20 18
8 470 Robert McKee Polaris 27 14 13
9 648 Kvande Anderson Polaris 26 13 13

10 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo 22 22
11 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 20 20
12 849 Andrew Acre Ski-Doo 15 15
13 175 Jason Harris Arctic Cat 12 12

Pro Senior Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo 70 25 20 25
2 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 67 20 25 22
3 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo 57 22 18 17
4 65 Jim Ames Ski-Doo 51 18 15 18
5 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 46 15 16 15
6 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 42 14 14 14
7 470 Robert McKee Polaris 32 16 16
8 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 30 13 17
9 648 Kvande Anderson Polaris 30 17 13

10 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo 22 22
11 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 20 20
12 849 Andrew Acre Ski-Doo 13 13
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Semi-Pro Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo 75 25 25 25
2 140 Brock Kehler Ski-Doo 59 22 22 15
3 880 Kase Anderson Polaris 51 12 17 22
4 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo 50 16 16 18
5 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris 49 14 15 20
6 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris 39 15 12 12
7 333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo 33 17 14 2
8 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo 31 2 18 11
9 314 Aaron Tapio Arctic Cat 31 11 20

10 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo 31 20 11
11 752 Braden Dickey Ski-Doo 29 13 2 14
12 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris 25 2 10 13
13 734 Logan Leep Ski-Doo 20 2 2 16
14 111 Blake Punchard Ski-Doo 18 18
15 448 Chase Summers Polaris 17 2 13 2
16 951 Goel Rauch Arctic Cat 10 10
17 4 Richard Wilmot Polaris 6 2 2 2
18 34 Robert Lawrence Arctic Cat 6 2 2 2
19 259 Grant Yearling Polaris 6 2 2 2
20 445 Bo Sanford Polaris 6 2 2 2
21 721 Nolan Kalberer Polaris 6 2 2 2
22 988 Tanner Pietak Polaris 6 2 2 2
23 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo 4 2 2
24 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo 4 2 2
25 110 Tracer Croy Polaris 4 2 2
26 211 Anthony Kluesner Polaris 4 2 2
27 213 Brady Croy Arctic Cat 4 2 2
28 227 Zeek Gianinetti Polaris 4 2 2
29 371 Jacob Joseph Polaris 4 2 2
30 410 Troy Glidden Ski-Doo 4 2 2
31 640 Eli Bauer Polaris 4 2 2
32 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo 4 2 2
33 161 Ben Van Zutphen Polaris 2 2
34 250 Jaryn Seel Ski-Doo 2 2
35 584 Jerrick Harris Arctic Cat 2 2
36 97 *Kyle Kuhn Ski-Doo 0 17
37 996 *Ben Shouldice Polaris 0 2
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Semi-Pro Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris 54 16 18 20
2 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris 53 15 16 22
3 140 Brock Kehler Ski-Doo 53 18 25 10
4 880 Kase Anderson Polaris 44 2 17 25
5 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo 44 14 15 15
6 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo 42 22 20
7 314 Aaron Tapio Arctic Cat 39 17 22
8 752 Braden Dickey Ski-Doo 33 2 13 18
9 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo 29 25 2 2

10 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo 27 13 2 12
11 333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo 26 12 12 2
12 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo 21 10 11
13 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo 21 11 10
14 259 Grant Yearling Polaris 20 2 2 16
15 111 Blake Punchard Ski-Doo 20 20
16 988 Tanner Pietak Polaris 18 2 2 14
17 448 Chase Summers Polaris 18 2 14 2
18 734 Logan Leep Ski-Doo 17 2 2 13
19 4 Richard Wilmot Polaris 15 2 2 11
20 34 Robert Lawrence Arctic Cat 6 2 2 2
21 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris 6 2 2 2
22 445 Bo Sanford Polaris 6 2 2 2
23 721 Nolan Kalberer Polaris 6 2 2 2
24 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo 4 2 2
25 110 Tracer Croy Polaris 4 2 2
26 211 Anthony Kluesner Polaris 4 2 2
27 213 Brady Croy Arctic Cat 4 2 2
28 227 Zeek Gianinetti Polaris 4 2 2
29 371 Jacob Joseph Polaris 4 2 2
30 410 Troy Glidden Ski-Doo 4 2 2
31 640 Eli Bauer Polaris 4 2 2
32 161 Ben Van Zutphen Polaris 2 2
33 250 Jaryn Seel Ski-Doo 2 2
34 584 Jerrick Harris Arctic Cat 2 2
35 951 Goel Rauch Arctic Cat 2 2
36 97 *Kyle Kuhn Ski-Doo 0 17
37 2237 *Jake Bork Polaris 0 2
38 996 *Ben Shouldice Polaris 0 2
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Semi-Pro Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 140 Brock Kehler Ski-Doo 67 20 22 25
2 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo 65 18 25 22
3 880 Kase Anderson Polaris 47 12 17 18
4 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo 44 14 14 16
5 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo 42 22 20
6 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris 35 16 2 17
7 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo 35 17 18
8 752 Braden Dickey Ski-Doo 32 10 2 20
9 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo 32 15 2 15

10 448 Chase Summers Polaris 29 2 13 14
11 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris 28 2 16 10
12 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris 25 2 11 12
13 111 Blake Punchard Ski-Doo 25 25
14 333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo 17 2 2 13
15 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo 17 2 15
16 734 Logan Leep Ski-Doo 15 2 2 11
17 314 Aaron Tapio Arctic Cat 15 13 2
18 259 Grant Yearling Polaris 14 12 2
19 640 Eli Bauer Polaris 12 2 10
20 4 Richard Wilmot Polaris 6 2 2 2
21 445 Bo Sanford Polaris 6 2 2 2
22 988 Tanner Pietak Polaris 6 2 2 2
23 34 Robert Lawrence Arctic Cat 4 2 2
24 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo 4 2 2
25 721 Nolan Kalberer Polaris 4 2 2
26 110 Tracer Croy Polaris 4 2 2
27 211 Anthony Kluesner Polaris 4 2 2
28 213 Brady Croy Arctic Cat 4 2 2
29 227 Zeek Gianinetti Polaris 4 2 2
30 371 Jacob Joseph Polaris 4 2 2
31 410 Troy Glidden Ski-Doo 4 2 2
32 161 Ben Van Zutphen Polaris 2 2
33 250 Jaryn Seel Ski-Doo 2 2
34 584 Jerrick Harris Arctic Cat 2 2
35 951 Goel Rauch Arctic Cat 2 2
36 97 *Kyle Kuhn Ski-Doo 0 2
37 2237 *Jake Bork Polaris 0 2
38 996 *Ben Shouldice Polaris 0 11
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Semi-Pro Open
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo 72 22 25 25
2 140 Brock Kehler Ski-Doo 49 11 18 20
3 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris 47 18 11 18
4 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo 45 25 20
5 880 Kase Anderson Polaris 40 10 14 16
6 752 Braden Dickey Ski-Doo 39 2 15 22
7 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo 35 16 2 17
8 314 Aaron Tapio Arctic Cat 35 13 22
9 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo 34 17 17

10 802 Caden Morrisore Polaris 32 2 16 14
11 448 Chase Summers Polaris 29 2 12 15
12 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris 29 15 2 12
13 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo 25 12 2 11
14 734 Logan Leep Ski-Doo 25 2 13 10
15 111 Blake Punchard Ski-Doo 20 20
16 333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo 18 14 2 2
17 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo 15 2 13
18 259 Grant Yearling Polaris 12 10 2
19 4 Richard Wilmot Polaris 6 2 2 2
20 721 Nolan Kalberer Polaris 6 2 2 2
21 34 Robert Lawrence Arctic Cat 4 2 2
22 988 Tanner Pietak Polaris 4 2 2
23 82 Rocco Neilson Ski-Doo 4 2 2
24 110 Tracer Croy Polaris 4 2 2
25 211 Anthony Kluesner Polaris 4 2 2
26 213 Brady Croy Arctic Cat 4 2 2
27 227 Zeek Gianinetti Polaris 4 2 2
28 371 Jacob Joseph Polaris 4 2 2
29 410 Troy Glidden Ski-Doo 4 2 2
30 445 Bo Sanford Polaris 4 2 2
31 640 Eli Bauer Polaris 4 2 2
32 161 Ben Van Zutphen Polaris 2 2
33 250 Jaryn Seel Ski-Doo 2 2
34 584 Jerrick Harris Arctic Cat 2 2
35 951 Goel Rauch Arctic Cat 2 2
36 97 *Kyle Kuhn Ski-Doo 0 2
37 996 *Ben Shouldice Polaris 0 2
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Amateur Stock
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 222 Keyser Edwards Ski-Doo 61 22 22 17
2 413 Cohen Bateman Ski-Doo 54 18 18 18
3 777 Tryg Jacobson Ski-Doo 53 17 14 22
4 132 Ryder Mcmillen Arctic Cat 50 25 25
5 16 Colson Titensor Ski-Doo 40 20 20
6 511 Brock Hunter Polaris 35 13 2 20
7 237 Tucker Ellingford Ski-Doo 30 14 16
8 869 Daniel Winkelkotter Ski-Doo 30 2 15 13
9 723 Conner Goodin Polaris 29 15 2 12

10 808 Rylan Jenks Polaris 29 11 16 2
11 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo 25 25
12 189 West Ritter Polaris 22 2 10 10
13 232 Kaleb Reynolds Polaris 19 2 17
14 335 Sean Rolando Ski-Doo 16 2 14
15 825 Gabe Jorgensen Ski-Doo 16 2 12 2
16 66 Brody Zollinger Polaris 16 16
17 26 Roper Spencer Polaris 15 2 11 2
18 165 Cashe Payne Arctic Cat 15 2 13
19 13 Deven Gnehm Arctic Cat 12 12
20 540 Winston McKee Polaris 11 11
21 67 Carter Payne Arctic Cat 10 10
22 18 Taos Cook Polaris 6 2 2 2
23 129 Cooper Spencer Polaris 6 2 2 2
24 176 Bowen Summers Polaris 6 2 2 2
25 148 Dexter Kaufman Ski-Doo 4 2 2
26 155 Tucker Venable Polaris 4 2 2
27 911 Brady Ritchie Arctic Cat 4 2 2
28 594 Brad Miller Polaris 4 2 2
29 58 Cory Devore Polaris 2 2
30 694 Gresyn Bottari Polaris 2 2
31 325 Jason Rolando Ski-Doo 2 2
32 616 Collin Girardi Polaris 2 2
33 257 *Blake Frisby Polaris 0 15
34 1016 *Alan Cox Polaris 0 2
35 225 *Deegan Mullen Polaris 0 2
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Amateur Improved
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 222 Keyser Edwards Ski-Doo 72 25 22 25
2 777 Tryg Jacobson Ski-Doo 56 16 20 20
3 413 Cohen Bateman Ski-Doo 49 15 16 18
4 132 Ryder Mcmillen Arctic Cat 47 25 22
5 869 Daniel Winkelkotter Ski-Doo 39 12 12 15
6 723 Conner Goodin Polaris 36 10 10 16
7 16 Colson Titensor Ski-Doo 35 17 18
8 511 Brock Hunter Polaris 34 2 15 17
9 26 Roper Spencer Polaris 30 11 17 2

10 232 Kaleb Reynolds Polaris 28 14 14
11 18 Taos Cook Polaris 27 13 14
12 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo 22 22
13 237 Tucker Ellingford Ski-Doo 20 18 2
14 66 Brody Zollinger Polaris 20 20
15 808 Rylan Jenks Polaris 15 2 2 11
16 189 West Ritter Polaris 15 2 11 2
17 335 Sean Rolando Ski-Doo 14 2 12
18 540 Winston McKee Polaris 13 13
19 67 Carter Payne Arctic Cat 13 13
20 148 Dexter Kaufman Ski-Doo 12 2 10
21 129 Cooper Spencer Polaris 6 2 2 2
22 176 Bowen Summers Polaris 6 2 2 2
23 825 Gabe Jorgensen Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
24 155 Tucker Venable Polaris 4 2 2
25 911 Brady Ritchie Arctic Cat 4 2 2
26 165 Cashe Payne Arctic Cat 4 2 2
27 594 Brad Miller Polaris 4 2 2
28 58 Cory Devore Polaris 2 2
29 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 2 2
30 694 Gresyn Bottari Polaris 2 2
31 325 Jason Rolando Ski-Doo 2 2
32 616 Collin Girardi Polaris 2 2
33 791 Houston Smith Polaris 2 2
34 257 *Blake Frisby Polaris 0 2
35 1016 *Alan Cox Polaris 0 2
36 225 *Deegan Mullen Polaris 0 2 2
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Amateur Modified
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 222 Keyser Edwards Ski-Doo 69 22 25 22
2 777 Tryg Jacobson Ski-Doo 58 20 18 20
3 413 Cohen Bateman Ski-Doo 51 17 16 18
4 511 Brock Hunter Polaris 50 13 20 17
5 132 Ryder Mcmillen Arctic Cat 47 22 25
6 869 Daniel Winkelkotter Ski-Doo 41 10 15 16
7 723 Conner Goodin Polaris 39 14 12 13
8 237 Tucker Ellingford Ski-Doo 30 16 14
9 808 Rylan Jenks Polaris 28 15 11 2

10 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo 25 25
11 232 Kaleb Reynolds Arctic Cat 24 11 13
12 16 Colson Titensor Ski-Doo 19 2 17
13 66 Brody Zollinger Arctic Cat 18 18
14 335 Sean Rolando Ski-Doo 15 15
15 825 Gabe Jorgensen Ski-Doo 15 2 2 11
16 189 West Ritter Polaris 14 2 10 2
17 540 Winston McKee Polaris 10 10
18 26 Roper Spencer Polaris 6 2 2 2
19 129 Cooper Spencer Polaris 6 2 2 2
20 176 Bowen Summers Polaris 6 2 2 2
21 148 Dexter Kaufman Ski-Doo 4 2 2
22 155 Tucker Venable Polaris 4 2 2
23 911 Brady Ritchie Arctic Cat 4 2 2
24 165 Cashe Payne Arctic Cat 4 2 2
25 694 Gresyn Bottari Polaris 2 2
26 67 Carter Payne Arctic Cat 2 2
27 791 Houston Smith Polaris 2 2
28 1016 *Alan Cox Polaris 0 12
29 225 *Deegan Mullen Polaris 0 12 14
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Juniors (Age 14-17)
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 222 Keyser Edwards Ski-Doo 72 25 25 22
2 777 Tryg Jacobson Ski-Doo 67 20 22 25
3 18 Taos Cook Polaris 50 15 17 18
4 808 Rylan Jenks Polaris 49 16 20 13
5 26 Roper Spencer Polaris 46 13 18 15
6 723 Conner Goodin Polaris 43 17 12 14
7 825 Gabe Jorgensen Ski-Doo 41 14 10 17
8 189 West Ritter Polaris 40 12 16 12
9 237 Tucker Ellingford Ski-Doo 38 18 20

10 129 Cooper Spencer Polaris 35 11 14 10
11 148 Dexter Kaufman Ski-Doo 26 15 11
12 176 Bowen Summers Polaris 25 10 13 2
13 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo 22 22
14 16 Colson Titensor Ski-Doo 13 2 11
15 257 *Blake Frisby Polaris 0 16
16 1016 *Alan Cox Polaris 0 2

Juniors (Age 12-13)
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 406 Westin Marlenee Polaris 66 22 22 22
2 255 McCoy Spencer Polaris 65 25 20 20
3 217 Taven Heap Polaris 50 25 25
4 130 *Kymber Morrisroe Polaris 0 18 18

Juniors 2nd Run (Age 12-13)
Bib Name Team Points Soldier Mountain Soldier Mtn 2 Tamarack 1

1 406 Westin Marlenee Polaris 69 25 22 22
2 255 McCoy Spencer Polaris 62 22 20 20
3 217 Taven Heap Polaris 50 25 25
4 130 *Kymber Morrisroe Polaris 0 18 18

* Does not qualify for year end points
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